- 23 -www.rixen.com.tw
Humidity / Temperature Transmitter
TRH-300 series   IP65  CE  RoHS
 IP65 water proof for long-term stable use
 Easy to install and wiring
 Accurate relative humidity and temperature measurement
 Current or voltage outputs
 Available as wall, duct or separated mounting types

Humidity / Temperature Transmitter
TRH-300 series
 Ordering Information
Model No. Descriptions
TRH-301 Temperature transmitter
TRH-302 Humidity transmitter
TRH-303 Temperature / Humidity transmitter
TRH-300DF
Shape(Mounting Type)
W
D
S
DF
Output
A
V
Example : Temperature
(2)
- 25 -www.rixen.com.tw
Humidity / Temperature Transmitter
TRH-300 series
W Type
External Dimensions(mm)
D Type
DF_Long